University of Lethbridge

Students' Union Election Results 2019

President (1 Seats)

Vote
Andrew Gammack 1102
None 229
VP Academic (1 Seats)
Kate Potts 1132
None 199
VP Student Affairs (1 Seats)
Ryan Munn 1125
None 206

VP Operations and Finance (1 Seats)
Jordan Miles 1089
None 242
VP External (1 Seats)

Bailey Harry 1112
None 219

Percentage

83%
17%

85%
15%

85%
15%

82%
18%

84%
16%



Faculty of Arts & Science Representative (6 Seats)

Amy Lambert

Jonathan Diaz

Imogen Pohl

Cayley Fleischman
Selena Boutilier
Brennan Nikolai-Wilson
Connor Morand

Jacob Louden

None

Name

FACULTY: Residence - ORS President (1 Seats)

Parker Bijl
Mark Serebryansky
None

ORS VP - Coulee View (1 Seats)

Amy Lambert
Jordan Stawinksi
John Carter

None

ORS VP - Parkway (1 Seats)
Nicole Adams

None

ORS VP - UHall (1 Seats)
Brianna Rogers

Max Bartlett
None

FACULTY: Calgary - Faculty of Calgary Representative (1 Seats)

Joseph Babey
None

571
444
396
351
284
266
247
215

Vote

329
157
21

246
147
97

17

444
63

314
168
25

30

20%
16%
14%
12%
10%
10%
9%
8%
1%

Percentage

65%
31%
4%

49%
29%
19%

3%

88%
12%

62%
33%
5%

79%
21%



FACULTY: Management - Faculty of Management Representative (1 Seats)

No Candidate

FACULTY: Faculty of Fine Arts

Holly Kletke 84 87%

None 13 13%

FACULTY: Faculty of Education - Faculty of Education Representative (1 Seats)

Ethan Pullan 49 96%
None 2 4%
Name Vote Percentage

FACULTY: International - International Student Representative (1 Seats)

No Candidate

FACULTY: Health Sciences

Brianna Rogers 61 97%
None 2 3%

FACULTY: First Nations, Metis - First Nations, Metis and Inuit Representative (1 Seats)

Maya Many Grey Horses 52 90%
None 6 10%

Percent Voted for ALL VOTERS: 17.92% (1331 of 7428 voters)



