# **University of Lethbridge**

## **Students' Union Election Results 2019**

	Vote	Percentage	
Andrew Gammack None	<b>1102</b> 229	<b>83%</b> 17%	
VP Academic (1 Seats)			
Kate Potts None	<b>1132</b> 199	<b>85%</b> 15%	
VP Student Affairs (1 Seats)			
<b>Ryan Munn</b> None	<b>1125</b> 206	<b>85%</b> 15%	
VP Operations and Finance (1 Seats)			
<b>Jordan Miles</b> None	<b>1089</b> 242	<b>82%</b> 18%	
VP External (1 Seats)			
<b>Bailey Harry</b> None	<b>1112</b> 219	<b>84%</b> 16%	

### Faculty of Arts & Science Representative (6 Seats)

Amy Lambert	571	20%
Jonathan Diaz	444	16%
Imogen Pohl	396	14%
Cayley Fleischman	351	12%
Selena Boutilier	284	10%
Brennan Nikolai-Wilson	266	10%
Connor Morand	247	9%
Jacob Louden	215	8%
None		1%

Name Vote Percentage

### **FACULTY: Residence - ORS President (1 Seats)**

Parker Bijl	329	65%
Mark Serebryansky	157	31%
None	21	4%

### **ORS VP - Coulee View (1 Seats)**

Amy Lambert	246	49%
Jordan Stawinksi	147	29%
John Carter	97	19%

None 17 3%

#### **ORS VP - Parkway (1 Seats)**

Nicole Adams	444	88%
None	63	12%

### ORS VP - UHall (1 Seats)

Brianna Rogers	314	62%
Max Bartlett	168	33%
None	25	5%

### **FACULTY: Calgary - Faculty of Calgary Representative (1 Seats)**

Joseph Babey	30	79%
None	8	21%

FACULTY: Management - Faculty of Management Representative (1 Seats)

No Candidate

**FACULTY: Faculty of Fine Arts** 

 Holly Kletke
 84
 87%

 None
 13
 13%

FACULTY: Faculty of Education - Faculty of Education Representative (1 Seats)

 Ethan Pullan
 49
 96%

 None
 2
 4%

Name Vote Percentage

**FACULTY: International - International Student Representative (1 Seats)** 

No Candidate

**FACULTY: Health Sciences** 

Brianna Rogers6197%None23%

FACULTY: First Nations, Metis - First Nations, Metis and Inuit Representative (1 Seats)

Maya Many Grey Horses5290%None610%

Percent Voted for ALL VOTERS: 17.92% (1331 of 7428 voters)